
BID NOTICE
Lovedale TVET College hereby calls upon accredited 
service providers to bid for the following tenders: 

BID
NUMBER 

PROJECT NAME CLOSING
DATE 

BID 
001/2020

Appointment of an 
accredited service 
provider to offer 
training on water
reticulation
certificate NQF 
Level 2 for a period 
of one year 

31 January 2020 
at 12:00

BID 
002/2020

Appointment of an 
accredited service 
provider to offer 
training on
Agri-trade process
certificate NQF 
Level 2 for a period 
of one year 

31 January 2020 
at 12:00

BID 
003/2020

Appointment of an 
accredited service 
provider to offer 
training on early 
childhood
development certif-
icate NQF Level 5 
for a period of one 
year 

31 January 2020 
at 12:00

Bidders must take note of the following conditions: 

Bid documents will be available from Lovedale TVET 
College’s Headquarters, SCM Office at 1 Amatola Row, 
King Williams Town as from 15 January 2020 at 09H00.  
A non-refundable fee of R300.00 is payable for each 
set of bid documents.  Payment is to be made by either 
bank deposit or Electronic Funds Transfer (EFT) only (no 
cash or cheque payments will be accepted) and is to 
be made payable to Lovedale TVET College.  The proof 
of deposit is required upon collection of the bid docu-
ments. 
      

Banking details are as follows: ABSA Bank, Account 
no: 40-5519-9123, Branch code: 632005

Bid documents must be submitted to Lovedale TVET 
College Headquarters, 1 Amatola Row, King William’s 
Town, 5600 on or before the closing dates.

For further information, contact:
Technical:
Mr MA Mangesana on 087 238 2223 ext 1025 or via 
E-mail: mzoxolo.mangesana@lovedale.org.za
SCM: 
Mrs NH Dyantyi-Nogqala at 087 238 2223 ext 1055 or 
via E-mail: ntombizandile.dyantyi@lovedale.org.za


